CoC Performance Profile NY-604
Yonkers, Mount Vernon/Westchester County CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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CoC Performance Profile NY-604
Yonkers, Mount Vernon/Westchester County CoC

Length of Time Homeless Returns to Homelessness Over Time
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Data Summary: NY-604 Yonkers, Mount Vernon/Westchester County CoC
Point-In-Time Count Summary

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
Emergency Solutions Grants (ESG)

2014
1,334
0
784
20
2,138
467
0
467
188
12
200
180

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
1,029
1,367
1,634
154

2014
$16,663,642
$589,169

2015
1,066
0
704
27
1,797
375
0
375
141
19
160
179
2
181
57
2
59

2015
184
0.7%
3031
45.0%
95.8%

2015
1,017
1,233
1,304

311
335

2015
$18,422,848
$280,723

2016 2017
1,092 1,163
0 0
624 622
34 47
1,750 1,832
362 383
0 0
362 383
112 91
14 18
126 109
126 116
2 5
128 121
80 66
5 2
85 68

2016 2017
185 212
2.8% 4.8%
2883 2436
33.1% 30.6%
95.8% 97.0%

2016 2017
969 1,019
966 801

1,372 1,396
280 341
528 375

Award Summary

2016 2017
$15,997,082 $17,535,267
$284,649 $283,734

2018
1,216

567
44
1,827
396

396
126
14
140
42
3
45
69
4
73

System Performance Measures Summary

2018
223
6.3%
2943
25.4%
98.7%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2018
1,023
691
1,405
498
410

2018
$18,848,370
$277,639

2017-18 Change
58

2017-18 Change
11
1.5%
507
-5.1%
1.7%

2017-18 Change
4
-110
9
157
35

2017-18 Change
$1,313,103
($6,095)

% Change
5%
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-6%
0%
3%
3%
38%
-22%
28%
-64%
-40%
-63%
5%
100%
%

% Change
5.2%
N/A
20.8%
N/A
N/A

% Change
0%
-14%

1%
46%

9%

% Change
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